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Landesmeisterschaft Wurfscheibe 2024
Wurfscheibe

4700 - Trap
Jugendklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Blattner, Johannes 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 36 26 10
2. Blattner, Christoph 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 25 19 6

Zaus, Maximilian 8 Kgl. priv. FSG Hersbruck e.V. n. a.

4700 - Trap
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Werth, Sebastian 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 36 34 2
2. Gottschalk, Claas 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 34 25 9
3. Göhring, Joachim 8 SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 33 28 5
4. Ringer, Christian 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 33 23 10
5. Schlereth, Kathrin 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 32 25 7
6. Steinbauer, Helmut 8 RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 31 24 7
7. Svoboda, Tobias 8 Schützengesellschaft Happurg 31 22 9
8. Mehrlich, Matthias 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 30 24 6
9. Riess, Alexander 8 Kgl. priv. SG Pegnitz 29 17 12
10. Kopp, Daniel 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 26 23 3
11. Seitz, Marcus 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 25 17 8
12. Haas, Alexander 8 SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 24 8 16
13. Beck, Maximilian 8 SV Birkhahn e.V. 23 13 10
14. Staab, Timo 8 SG zur Bayer.Schanz von 1880 e.V. 22 16 6
15. Blasberg, Andreas 8 Schützenbruderschaft Mauritius 12 9 3
16. Biedermann, Fabian 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 11 8 3
17. Milian, Marco Aurélio 8 SGS 13 4 4 0

Schneider, Tommy 8 PSV München e.V. n. a.

4700 - Trap
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Hoffmann, Rene 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 37 31 6
2. Biederer, Manfred 8 SV "Napoleonstein" e.V. 33 27 6
3. Zaus, Markus 8 Kgl. priv. FSG Hersbruck e.V. 32 20 12
4. Bauer-Bergmann, Hans 8 Sportschützenclub Landshut 31 18 13
5. Pacher, Sven 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 29 24 5
6. Mühlbauer, Udo 8 Kgl. priv. FSG Hersbruck e.V. 28 16 12
7. Blattner, Claus 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 24 19 5
8. Eberle, Gerhard 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 23 19 4
9. Scharl, Christian 8 Vorm.priv.SG 1306 Bamberg e.V. 23 16 7
10. Blejc, Matthias 8 SGS Erlangen Sportschützen e.V. 22 19 3
11. Ebentheuer, Jörg 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 11 9 2
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4700 - Trap
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Lorenz, Karlheinz 8 SSG Regensburg e.V. 37 33 4
2. Eckert, Hermann 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 33 33 0
3. Barth, Franz 8 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1924 e.V. 33 28 5
4. Schöpf, Andreas 8 Freischütz Langenbruck e.V. 32 25 7
5. Lang, Stefan 8 SG Hubertus Helfendorf e.V. 31 29 2
6. Fuhrmann, Christian 8 FZG Bad Abbach 31 24 7
7. Kordik, Joachim 8 SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 30 28 2
8. Birzl, Michael 8 SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 27 24 3
9. Altmann, Andreas 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 26 19 7
10. Geissler, Siegfried 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 25 16 9
11. Waffler, Franz 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 24 17 7
12. Bögerl, Hubert 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 20 18 2
13. Brigl, Helmut 8 Sportschützenverein Hubertus e.V. 19 14 5
14. Steinbauer, Johann 8 RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 19 11 8

Kalmar, Viktor 8 Kgl. priv. FSG Hersbruck e.V. n. a.
Reiner, Norbert 8 Priv. HSG Nürnberg n. a.

4701 - Skeet
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Biederer, Manfred 8 SV "Napoleonstein" e.V. 37 34 3
2. Welzenbach, Kay 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 36 31 5
3. Hoffmann, Rene 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 34 31 3
4. Bauer-Bergmann, Hans 8 Sportschützenclub Landshut 33 30 3
5. Steinbauer, Helmut 8 RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 33 29 4
6. Lehfer, Moritz 8 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1924 e.V. 32 31 1
7. Vögl, Florian 8 SV Birkhahn e.V. 30 27 3
8. Svoboda, Tobias 8 Schützengesellschaft Happurg 29 21 8
9. Ringer, Christian 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 29 20 9
10. Pacher, Sven 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 25 22 3
11. Hollmann, Tobias 8 GKS Abensberg 23 15 8
12. Eberle, Gerhard 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 21 19 2
13. Beck, Maximilian 8 SV Birkhahn e.V. 16 8 8

4701 - Skeet
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Lorenz, Karlheinz 8 SSG Regensburg e.V. 41 41 0
2. Barth, Franz 8 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1924 e.V. 39 36 3
3. Lang, Stefan 8 SG Hubertus Helfendorf e.V. 35 31 4
4. Fuhrmann, Christian 8 FZG Bad Abbach 34 31 3
5. Eckert, Hermann 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 33 33 0
6. Schöpf, Andreas 8 Freischütz Langenbruck e.V. 32 30 2
7. Fischer, Hannes 8 Kgl. priv. SSG Lichtenfels 32 28 4
8. Birzl, Michael 8 SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 27 25 2
9. Altmann, Andreas 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 26 23 3
10. Steinbauer, Johann 8 RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 23 20 3
11. Kordik, Joachim 8 SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 22 17 5
12. Dr. Weiß, Ulrich 8 PSW e.V. 15 13 2
13. Bertsch, Christian 8 GKS Abensberg 12 7 5
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4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Lorenz, Karlheinz 8 SSG Regensburg e.V. 43 41 2
2. Eberle, Gerhard 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 36 32 4
3. Ringer, Christian 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 34 29 5
4. Eckert, Hermann 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 27 27 0
5. Altmann, Andreas 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 21 18 3
6. Beck, Maximilian 8 SV Birkhahn e.V. 20 9 11

4703 - Parcours
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Werth, Sebastian 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 38 22 16
2. Schwappach, Florin 8 SG Winkerling e.V. 34 30 4
3. Von der Weth, Sebastian 8 Schützenbruderschaft Mauritius 30 17 13
4. Seitz, Marcus 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 29 27 2
5. Svoboda, Tobias 8 Schützengesellschaft Happurg 28 21 7
6. Ringer, Christian 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 28 19 9
7. Steinbauer, Helmut 8 RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 25 20 5
8. Gottschalk, Claas 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 25 9 16
9. Schlereth, Kathrin 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 20 16 4
10. Mehrlich, Matthias 8 Spessart Gunner e.V. 19 12 7
11. Staab, Timo 8 SG zur Bayer.Schanz von 1880 e.V. 17 11 6
12. Göhring, Joachim 8 SV Adler Worzeldorf 1927 e.V. 17 8 9
13. Beck, Maximilian 8 SV Birkhahn e.V. 15 9 6
14. Milian, Marco Aurélio 8 SGS 13 9 7 2

4703 - Parcours
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Bauer-Bergmann, Hans 8 Sportschützenclub Landshut 33 25 8
2. Gerstner, Jörg 8 Kgl. priv. FSG Hersbruck e.V. 31 19 12
3. Eberle, Gerhard 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 23 16 7
4. Ebentheuer, Jörg 8 Jäger u.Sportschützen - Gruppe Neumarkt 14 9 5
5. Jahn, Steffen 8 SG  Wasservögel e.V. 1921 14 7 7

4703 - Parcours
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Lorenz, Karlheinz 8 SSG Regensburg e.V. 41 30 11
2. Schöpf, Andreas 8 Freischütz Langenbruck e.V. 34 25 9
3. Bertsch, Christian 8 GKS Abensberg 32 18 14
4. Dr. Weiß, Ulrich 8 PSW e.V. 28 18 10
5. Altmann, Andreas 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 28 14 14
6. Lang, Stefan 8 SG Hubertus Helfendorf e.V. 24 13 11
7. Fischer, Hannes 8 Kgl. priv. SSG Lichtenfels 23 16 7
8. Steinbauer, Johann 8 RAG-Arber Schießsport e.V. 23 12 11
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4704 - Parcours - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Lorenz, Karlheinz 8 SSG Regensburg e.V. 41 32 9
2. Svoboda, Tobias 8 Schützengesellschaft Happurg 29 13 16
3. Von der Weth, Sebastian 8 Schützenbruderschaft Mauritius 27 21 6
4. Eberle, Gerhard 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 27 16 11
5. Ringer, Christian 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 26 19 7
6. Altmann, Andreas 8 SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V. 26 17 9
7. Gottschalk, Claas 8 SLG Ironhands e.V. 24 15 9
8. Beck, Maximilian 8 SV Birkhahn e.V. 20 12 8
9. Blejc, Matthias 8 SGS Erlangen Sportschützen e.V. 12 6 6


